
Woods & Finishes
Rustic Alder Beech

Cherry Rustic Hickory Maple

Paint Red Oak

Rustic White Oak

Quarter Sawn Oak

American Walnut

Stuart David
Home Furnishings



Callaway

, CC, CC-D, CC-G

Antique Alder

, ST, ST-D, ST-G

Vintage

, VN, VN-D, VN-G

Weathered

, WA, WA-D, WA-G

Stuart David
Home FurnishingsRustic Alder

Wood Finishes Price Code:  AK

Naked

, NK-D, NK-G, NK-K

     Rustic (Knotty) Alder is a relatively soft hardwood with medium density ranging in color from soft yellow-tans to light browns with reddish hues.  
Alder is grown in the Pacific Northwest and has a smooth grain similar to Cherry.  Our Rustic Alder features split and open knots that vary in shapes, 
colors and sizes adding wonderful character to your heirloom furniture.      

Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.

Antique Alder
Callaway

Naked
Jackson
Vintage

Weathered

ST-D
CC-D
NK-D
JK-D

VN-D
WA-D

ST
CC
NK
JK

VN
WA

ST-G
CC-G
NK-G
JK-G

VN-G
WA-G

ST-K
CC-K
NK-K
JK-K

VN-K
WA-K

% Upcharge 0 0 0 0

Standard
2-Toning Upcharge

%

10

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping

Stain Code marked  shown

Empire High Performance Media Consol Shown in

Rustic Alder
Heavily Distressed Callaway (CC-K) Finish

Jackson

, JK, JK-G, JK-K



Stuart David
Home FurnishingsBeech

Wood Finishes Price Code:  BEC

Sunset

, SS-3, SS-4

Nevada

, 7W-3, 7W-4

Vintage

, VN-3, VN-4

Nevada
Sunset

Vintage

7W-3
SS-3
VN-3

7W
SS
VN

7W-4
SS-4
VN-4

% Upcharge 0 10 10
Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.

Standard
Glazed & Distressed (3)

Glazed w/out Distressing (4)

2-Toning Upcharge
%

10
12
12

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping

Stain Code marked  shown

Shasta Bedroom Shown in Beech - Sunset (SS) Finish



Vintage

, VN-3, VN-4

Timber

, TM-3, TM-4

Summer

, SR-3, SR-4

Newman

, NM-3, NM-4

Cherry Autumn

, CA-3, CA-4

Sweetwater

, SW-3, SW-4

Stuart David
Home FurnishingsCherry

Wood Finishes Price Code:  CHY

Sunset

     Cherry is a smooth-grained, reddish-brown hardwood known for its pitch marks (worm holes), mineral streaks and beautiful patina 
aging process.  The patina/darkening process is most rapid during its first year and continues as it is exposed to light creating the richness 
cherry is so prized for.  It is considered a medium hardwood most prevalent in the northeastern States derived from American Black 
Cherry fruit trees. 

Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.

Standard
Glazed & Distressed (3)

Glazed w/out Distressing (4)

2-Toning Upcharge
%

10
12
12

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping

Stain Code marked  shown

Copper Creek Nightstand

Shown in Rustic Cherry
Distressed Vintage (VN-3) Finish

Price Code: CK

Cherry Autumn
Newman
Summer

Sunset (Natural)
Sweetwater

Timber
Vintage

CA-3
NM-3
SR-3

SW-3
TM-3
VN-3

CA
NM
SR
SS
SW
TM
VN

CA-4
NM-4
SR-4

SW-4
TM-4
VN-4

% Upcharge 0 10 10



Stuart David
Home FurnishingsRustic Hickory

Wood Finishes Price Code:  HK

Reclaimed

, RC, RC-D, RC-G

Cinnamon

, CN, CN-D, CN-G

Vintage

, VN, VN-D, VN-G

     Of our Rustic woods, Hickory has the most character with knots, mineral streaks, a coarse texture with a wide range of color variation from reddish 
brown, tan-brown to white sometimes having a striped appearance.  Rustic Hickory is strong, dense, durable and the hardest wood we work with.  
Hickory is typically found in the Pennsylvania region.   

Cabin
Cinnamon
Reclaimed

CB-D
CN-D
RC-D

CB
CN
RC

CB-G
CN-G
RC-G

CB-K
CN-K
RC-K

% Upcharge 0 0 0 0
Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.Standard

2-Toning Upcharge
%

10

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping

Stain Code marked shown

Ashby Wall Bed

 Shown in
Rustic Hickory

Heavily Distressed Cabin (CB-K) Finish

Cabin

, CB, CB-D, CB-G



Sand

, SD-3, SD-4

Deer Creek

, DC-3, DC-4

Desert

Jackson

, JK-3, JK-4

Toast

, TT-3, TT-4 

Maple - Select

Maple

Tango

 06-3, 06-4

Maple
Wood Finishes

Meadow

, 02-3, 02-4

Newman

, NM-3 NM-4

Driftwood

, DW-3, DW-4

Idaho

, ID-3, ID-4

Vintage

, VN-3, VN-4

     Maple is fine textured and has a close, straight grain and is creamy white in color with a slight reddish brown tinge.  It grows most 
prevalently in the Mid-Atlantic and Lake states.  Maple takes stain and paint beautifully with bright and pleasant overall finish.

Stain Code marked shown



Stuart David
Home Furnishings

Price Code:  MAP

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Desert
Toast

TD
TT

Select % Upcharge 10 20 20

TT-3 TT-4

DC-3
DW-3
ID-3
JK-3
02-3

NM-3
SD-3
06-3

VN-3

DC-4
DW-4
ID-4
JK-4
02-4

NM-4
SD-4
06-4

VN-4

0 10 10
Deer Creek
Driftwood

Idaho
Jackson

Meadow
Newman

Sand
Tango

Vintage

% Upcharge
DC
DW
ID
JK
02

NM
SD
06

VN

Select
Select Glazed & Distressed (3)

Select Glazed w/out Distressing (4)

Select 2-Toning Upcharge
%

10
20
20

Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.

Standard
Glazed & Distressed (3)

Glazed w/out Distressing (4)

2-Toning Upcharge
%

10
12
12

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping

Home Office Shown in

Select Maple - Distressed Toast (TT-3) Finish



Swiss Coffee

PNW-B

Antiqued Swiss Coffee

PNW-A

Black

PBP-B

Antiqued Black

PBP-A

Paint
Wood Finishes

Heavily Distressed Black

PBP-H

Heavily Distressed Swiss Coffee

PNW-H



Stuart David
Home Furnishings

Price Code:  MAP

Off-White

PWP-B, , PWP-H 

Aqua Blue

PAB-B, , PAB-H

Acapulco Green

PGP-B, , PGP-H

Candy Apple Red

PRC-B, , PRC-H

Smoked Grey

PSG-B, , PSG-H

Navy Blue

PNB-B, , PNB-H

Calm Grey

PSL-B, , PSL-H

Solid Paint
Antiqued Paint (A)

Heavily Distressed Paint (H)

2-Toning Upcharge
%

12
12
17

Swiss Coffee
Black

Off-White
Acapulco Green

Aqua Blue
Calm Grey

Candy Apple Red
Navy Blue

Smoked Grey

PNW-A
PBP-A
PWP-A
PGP-A
PAB-A
PSL-A
PRC-A
PNB-A
PSG-A

% Upcharge 10 10 15
PNW-B
PBP-B
PWP-B
PGP-B
PAB-B
PSL-B
PRC-B
PNB-B
PSG-B

PNW-H
PBP-H
PWP-H
PGP-H
PAB-H
PSL-H
PRC-H
PNB-H
PSG-H

Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping

Stain Code marked shown

Bookcase Shown in

2-Toned Paint Finish
Antique Candy Apple Red (PRC-A)

and

Red Oak

Antique Oak (AO) Finish



Antique Oak

, AO-3, AO-4

Driftwood

, DW-3, DW-4

Vintage

, VN-3, VN-4

Wyoming

, WY-3, WY-4

Idaho

, ID-3, ID-4

Weathered Grey

Jackson

, JK-3, JK-4

Red Oak
Wood Finishes

Weathered

, WA-3, WA-4

Naked

, NK-3, NK-4

Old World

, 88-3, 88-4

     Red Oak is the most abundant wood species growing in the Eastern United States.  It has a pinkish-reddish brown color way with a 
coarse texture and mostly straight grain.  A classic American hard, dense and durable wood.

Stain Code marked  shown



Stuart David
Home Furnishings

Price Code:  OAK

Antique Oak
Driftwood

Idaho
Jackson
Naked

Old World
Vintage

Weathered
Weathered Grey

Wyoming

AO-3
DW-3
ID-3
JK-3
NK-3
88-3

VN-3
WA-3
WG-3
WY-3

AO
DW
ID
JK
NK
88

VN
WA
WG
WY

AO-4
DW-4
ID-4
JK-4
NK-4
88-4

VN-4
WA-4
WG-4
WY-4

% Upcharge 0 10 10

Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.

Standard
Glazed & Distressed (3)

Glazed w/out Distressing (4)

2-Toning Upcharge
%

10
12
12

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping

Riley Entertainment Shown in Red Oak - Distressed Vintage (VN-3) Finish



Old World

, 88-3, 88-4

Antique Oak

, AO-3, AO-4

Reclaimed

, RC-3, RC-4

Vintage

, VN-3, VN-4

Wyoming

, WY-3, WY-4

Stuart David
Home FurnishingsQuarter Sawn White Oak

Wood Finishes Price Code:  QS

     Quarter Sawn White Oak is named for the angle in which it is cut distinguishing it from your traditional oak furniture.  The cut gives 
its distinguished tiger-ray grain pattern often used on mission style furniture.  White Oak is a hard and strong Northeastern American 
wood used to build furniture that stands the test of time.

Weathered

, WA-3, WA-4

Antique Oak
Old World
Reclaimed

Vintage
Weathered

Wyoming

AO-3
88-3
RC-3
VN-3
WA-3
WY-3

AO
88
RC
VN
WA
WY

AO-4
88-4
RC-4
VN-4
WA-4
WY-4

% Upcharge 0 10 10

Copper Creek Media Consol Shown in

Quarter Sawn White Oak - Distressed Weathered (wa-3) Finish

Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.

Standard
Glazed & Distressed (3)

Glazed w/out Distressing (4)

2-Toning Upcharge
%

10
12
12

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping

Stain Code marked  shown



Vintage

, VN, VN-D, VN-G

Reclaimed

, RC, RC-D, RC-G

Stuart David
Home FurnishingsRustic White Oak

Wood Finishes Price Code:  OK

Old World

, 88, 88-D, 88-G

     White Oak is a strong, hard, heavy Northeastern American wood.  It has more figure and longer rays than red oak with a distinctive 
open grain and medium-coarse texture.  Our Rustic White Oak has a lot of character and takes stain bright and beautifully.

Old World
Reclaimed

Vintage
Weathered

Weathered Grey

88-D
RC-D
VN-D
WA-D
WG-D

88
RC
VN
WA
WG

88-G
RC-G
VN-G
WA-G
WG-G

88-K
RC-K
VN-K
WA-K
WG-K

% Upcharge 0 0 0 0

Weathered

, WA, WA-D, WA-G

Weathered Grey

, WG, WG-D, WG-G

Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.Standard

2-Toning Upcharge
%

10

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping

Stain Code marked shown

Home Office Shown in

Rustic White Oak - Reclaimed (RC) Finish



Natural

NW

Deer Creek

DC

Stuart David
Home FurnishingsAmerican Walnut

Wood Finishes Price Code:  WAL

     American Walnut is a class of hardwood all its own completely unique to North America.  Its natural color range is wide with creamy 
whites to light browns to dark chocolate browns and sometimes with purplish streaks throughout.  This wood has both straight and curly 
grain patterns making it very attractive, full of character and uniquely one of a kind.  It is tough and will stand the test of time.

Natural
Deer Creek

NW
DC

% Upcharge 0

Sierra Vista Master Chest Shown in Walnut - Natural (NW) Finish

Wood stain and paint images are shown for reference
only and should not be used as the sole source for
selecting your furniture finish.  They are intended to
illustrate the variety and beauty of the wood finishes we
offer.  To see the true beauty and quality of our finishes
firsthand, please visit an authorized dealer location.Standard

2-Toning Upcharge
%

10

Standard 2-Tone:

(wood knobs may also be 2nd color)
All other 2-Toning must be quoted.

1st Color - All of the body
 - Top or Top Crown2nd Color

Stain Matching:
Current Stains - $60 per Order

Contact us to start Stain Return Authorization process.
Allow up to 2 additional weeks to lead time. 

Additional Sample Request:
Kiosk Samples - $20 each + Shipping

Larger Samples (approx 7X9”) - $30 each +Shipping


